
Control Center - Foodservice Disposers
Model No. MSLV

F446-14K-89-10     

Start Date: 01/15

15256 Series
Engineering Number:

Order By Part Number, Not Code Number
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N/A 
14397 
14159 
14158 
13466

14165
14166
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Stainless Steel Enclosure 
Door Disconnect Knob & Shaft 
Pushbutton Start (N.O. Black) 
Pushbutton Stop (N.C. Red) 
Fuse (2 Amp - 125 Volts) (FNA-2 
or FNM-2)
Fuse Holder
Terminal Block
Door Disconnect Switch

9

10

11
12

1
1
1

2
2
2
2

14185
14161
15275
15276
13935
13942
13625
14494

Transformer - 3 Phase 
Transformer - 1 Phase Contactor
Contactor (MSLV-9,  MSLV-11)
Contactor (MSLV-10, MSLV-12)
Top Cover Retainer
Screw
Tamperproof Screw (Not Shown) 
Solenoid Valve - 24 Volt Coil (Not 
Shown)

DESCRIPTIONQTYCODE # PART #DESCRIPTIONQTYCODE # PART #

15256  MSLV-9 = 120 Volt / ½-2 HP / 1 Phase

15256A MSLV-10 = 208-240 Volt / ½-2 HP / 1 Phase

15256B MSLV-1 1 = 208-240 Volt / ½-10 HP / 3 Phase

15256C MSLV-12 = 380-460 Volt / ½-10 HP / 3 Phase

2

3

6

8

9 10

4

1

12

11

5

7


